ROTARY VANE PUMPS
Giving you a clear edge
SMALL EM OIL SEALED
EDWARDS
THE PARTNER OF CHOICE
Edwards is a world leader in the design, technology
and manufacture of vacuum pumps, with over
95 years’ history and more than 75 years’

E2M28 FX 115/200-230V, 1-ph, 50/60Hz with IEC60320 connector A37325984
Accessories and Spares
Ordering information
E2
M
0.
7
E2
M
1.
5
E1
M
18
 /
 E
2M
18
E2
M
28
EMF3 mist filter A46220000
2m electrical supply cable for 1-ph pumps, UK, Three-pin plug A50505000
2m electrical supply cable for 1-ph pumps, North European plug A50506000
2m electrical supply cable for 1-ph pumps, North America/Japan plug A50507000
2m electrical supply cable for 1-ph pumps, no plug A50508000
Ultragrade 15 Oil 4 litre H11026013
Fomblin® YVAC 06/6 fluid 1 kg (532 ml) H11301019
Clean and overhaul kit E2M0.7/1.5 A37101131
Spares Kit Blade E2M0.7/1.5 A37101132
NW10 Centring Nitrile S/S Pack 1 C10511396
NW10 O Ring Viton Pack 5 H02124032
NW10 x 3/8'' BSP Adapter A23908064
EMF20 mist filter (suitable for E2M28 on low throughput applications) A46229000
MF30 mist filter A46233000
2m electrical supply cable for 1-ph pumps, UK, Three-pin plug A50505003
2m electrical supply cable for 1-ph pumps, North European plug A50506003
2m electrical supply cable for 1-ph pumps, North America/Japan plug A50507003
2m electrical supply cable for 1-ph pumps, no plug A50508003
Ultragrade 19 Oil 4 litre H11025013
Clean and overhaul kit E1M18/E2M18 A36301131
Spares Kit Blade E1M18 A34301041
Spares Kit Blade E2M18 A36301020